6. melléklet

Kimutatdas a2023. évi bérjellegii juttatasokrol

Ft-ban

Kormanyzati
funkcio

F6

Torvény szerinti
illetmények
K1101

Béren kiviili
juttatasok K1106-
K1107-1109-
K1110; K1113

Vilasztott
tisztvisel6k
juttatdsai,

B ésre
irdnyuld egyéb
jogviszony K121-
K122

011130
Onkorményzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

1,00

9215312

9215312

011130
Onkormaényzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

1,00

1238 496

1238 496

011130
Onkormaényzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

4,00

1252092

1252092

011130
Onkormanyzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

6,00

11705 900

11705 900

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

1,00

4422900

50 000

4472900

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

1,00

3672800

50 000

3722800

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

1,00

3672800

50 000

3722800

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

945 655

945 655

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb
szolgaltatasok

3,00

12714155

150 000

12864 155

074031 Csalad és
névédelmi
egészségugyi
gondozas

1,00

5783784

486 186

6269 970

082042 Konyvtari
allomany
gyarapitasa,
nyilvantartasa

1,00

2724 960

50 000

2774 960

082091
KozmiivelGdési -
kozosségi és
tarsadalmi részvétel
fejlesztése

1,00

2530300

50 000

2580300

082094
KozmiivelGdés -
kulturalis alapa

ga gfejl té:

55 300

55 300

013320 Koztemet6
fenntartas és
miikddtetés

1,00

1912 600

50000

1962 600

041237
Koézfoglalkoztatasi
mintaprogram

10,00

12911354

107360

13018714

041233 Hosszabb
id6tartamu
kozfoglalkoztatas

1,00

2002033

56761

2058 794

ONKORMANYZAT
OSSZESEN

24,00

40 634 486

950 307

11705 900

53 290 693




